



Kirk Barnes
 1700 Carnegie Ave. Suite 100
 Santa Ana, CA 92705-5551
 Phone: (512)592-9567
 email: keb@iteris.com, web site: www.iteris.com

EQUIPMENT QUOTE

Quote #: 062024-7

Iteris, Inc. 1700 Carnegie Ave, Suite 100, Santa Ana, CA 92705-5551	 	 	      
--	--	--	--

Agency: NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
 Project Name: TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT
 End User: NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

October 1, 2024

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	NOTES	QTY	SUPPLIER	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
AT-ULD5-400	5.8 GHZ 24DB 400 MM DUAL POL TWIST PORT DISH ANTENNA W/ MOUNT	INCLUDES ANTENNA BELOW BUYBOARD 695-23	7		\$225.00	\$1,575.00
SW-UD-TP-21-2PK	RF Elements UD-TP-21 UltraDish TP 5GHz 21.2dBi - 2Pk		7			
8132-0000-154	M60 CONTROLLER	BUYBOARD 695-23	6		\$2,460.00	\$14,760.00
ABW12027P001	CBL, TYPE 2 TO TYPE 1 ADPTR		6			
AMG570-8G-3S	Industrial 11 Port Managed Switch, 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T(x) RJ45 Ports, 3 x 100/1000/2.5G Base-FX SFP Ports, DIN Rail / Wall Mount, -40°C to +75°C, 12-56VDC Power Input	BUYBOARD 695-23 (REPLACES COMNET CNGE3FE8MS)	6		\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
AMGPSU-I12-P24-K	12 VDC, 24W (2A) Industrial Power Supply Kit, DIN-Rail Mounting, -40°C to +70°C (Adjustable 11-14 VDC), Includes USA Type Power Lead, 400mm (16in) DC Power Cable & 125mm (5in) DIN Rail For PSU & Equipment Mounting	BUYBOARD 695-23	6		\$85.00	\$510.00
MON-8HDMI	8" Color LCD Monitor, 1 composite video input, 1 VGA input, 1 HDMI input, High 700:1 contrast ratio, brightness 500 nits (cd/m2). (NTSC/PAL)	BUYBOARD 695-23	6		\$195.00	\$1,170.00
NEXT-CCU-SM4-TS2-PAK	Vantage Next CCU, Shelf-Mount Unit, for TS2 applications. Supports up to 4 sensors, no separate rack-mount processors required. Includes CCU-SM-TS2-SHIPKIT (external din-rail power supply, 2.4GHz rubber duck antenna, USB optical mouse, 6 ft. HDMI cable, 5 ft. Cat5e patch cable, screwdriver)	BuyBoard 695-23	7		\$8,990.00	\$62,930.00
NEXT-CAM-PAK	Vantage Next WDR Camera. Includes NEXT-CAM-SHIPKIT (pedestal-mount bracket assembly, 2 shielded RJ45 connectors)	BuyBoard 695-23	26		\$1,315.00	\$34,190.00
CAT5E-SHLD-CABLE-Shireen	Shireen Cat5E Shielded Cable	BuyBoard 695-23	8		\$385.00	\$3,080.00



Kirk Barnes
 1700 Carnegie Ave. Suite 100
 Santa Ana, CA 92705-5551
 Phone: (512)592-9567
 email: keb@iteris.com, web site: www.iteris.com

EQUIPMENT QUOTE

Quote #: 062024-7

Iteris, Inc. 1700 Carnegie Ave, Suite 100, Santa Ana, CA 92705-5551	        
---	---

Agency: NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
 Project Name: TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT
 End User: NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

October 1, 2024

ITERIS-SPM-1-INT-10 YEAR	ITERIS SPM SERVICES PER INTERSECTION, 10 YEARS	BuyBoard 695-23	6		\$2,000.00		\$12,000.00
ABW14652P060	HARNESS ASSY:DL CABLE	NA	19		\$48.00		\$912.00
AAD14753P001	SDLC HUB 8 POS	NA	6		\$103.00		\$618.00
MMU2-16LEIP	16 Ch LCD Enhanced TS2 NEMA Monitor w/Ethernet	NA	6		\$1,235.00		\$7,410.00
INSTALLATION/INTEGRATION	Traffic Signal Installation and Integration Assistance by Factory Trained Personnel (EQUIPMENT SUPPLIED BY CITY)	BUYBOARD 695-23	20		\$1,200.00		\$24,000.00
DETECTOR INSTALLATION	TRAFFIC SIGNAL DETECTOR INSTALLATION		20				
INSTALLATION/INTEGRATION	Traffic Signal Installation and Integration Assistance by Factory Trained Personnel (EQUIPMENT SUPPLIED BY CITY)	BUYBOARD 695-23	7		\$1,200.00		\$8,400.00
RADIO INSTALLATION	TRAFFIC SIGNAL RADIO INSTALLATION INCLUDES PULLING THE 150FT PATCH CABLE		7				
INSTALLATION/INTEGRATION	Traffic Signal Installation and Integration Assistance by Factory Trained Personnel (WIRE/CABLE SUPPLIED BY CITY FROM THIS PO LUMP SUM)	BUYBOARD 695-23	29		\$1,200.00		\$34,800.00
TRAFFIC DETECTOR CABLE PULL	TRAFFIC DETECTOR CABLE PULL		7,000				
Fax or email Purchase Orders to: Marilyn Holden, (949) 270-9441, RS-Sales-Support@iteris.com , please include quote number on your purchase order						SUBTOTAL	\$214,755.00
Quote Terms: Net 30 days, subject to credit approval and Iteris Standard Terms & Conditions unless negotiated in writing with Iteris, Inc. prior to purchase.						FREIGHT TAX	PPD 0.00%
Prices are valid for 90 days from the date of quote unless extended in writing.						DISCOUNT	0.00%
FOB Destination, freight included, does not include insurance. Equipment from this quote may only be installed in the State of Texas.						TOTAL	\$214,755.00
7000							